L anes Coaches /o9

Lanes
Including the Chiltern Clipper operated by Lanes Coaches o o

Servicesfor St. Clement Danes School
Service numbers. 836A, 836B, 849A, 849B, 851 A, 851 B, Chiltern Clipper 3, Chiltern Clipper 3B

To book your tickets ring 0800 542 4827 or book onlinevatv.lanescoaches.co.uk

Season Ticket Fares

Season ZoneD ZoneE ZoneF ZoneG ZoneH ZoneK
Full Year 2023/2024 - - - - £985.00 £985.00
£504.00 £504.00

Full Year one way 2023/2024
Ten trip pass 2023/2024 - - - - £30.00 £30.00
£204.00 £204.00

Summer term 1st half 2024
Summer term 2024 - - - - £353.00 £353.00



http://www.lanescoaches.co.uk/

Route No.

00
wW
[e))
[]

0
a1
[N
[

CHILTERN

CLIPPER3
=]

Bus Routes

Description

South Oxhey, Oxhey Hall, Batchworth

stopping at: Bushey Railway Station (Stop A) | Hampermill Lane/Vivian Gardens
| Preswick Road(Heyshaw Drive bus stop) | Carpenders Park Station(Stop C) |
Hayling Road(Hallows Crescent) | Batchworth Lane, Tennis Courts | Batchworth
Lane, The Fairway | Batchworth Lane, Kewferry Road | Batchworth Heath(Ye
Olde Manne(PH) | Rickmansworth, White Bear(on slip road) | Rickmansworth,
Meadow Way | West Way | St. Clement Danes School | THIS BUS SERVES
ALL RECOGNIZED BUS STOPS EN ROUTE

Hempstead Road, Nascot Wood Rd., Croxley Station, Rickmansworth, Money
Hill, Mill End

stopping at: Ashfields | Courtlands Drive Shops | Courtsland Drive/The Ridgeway
| Nascot Wood Road, Tunnel Wood Road | Hempstead Road, Langley Road |
Rickmansworth Road Met Station Approach | Croxley, Watford Road | Croxley,
Metropolitan Station | Scots Hill, Rickmansworth School | Rickmansworth, Park
Road for St Joan of Arc. (PM stop RC Church) | Rickmansworth, Halfway House
| Rickmansworth, Money Hill Shops | Uxbridge Road Opp Reach Free School (
Not a bus stop) | Mill End Church Lane/Springwell Avenue | Church
Lane(Shepherd Jmi School) | Tudor Way Tesco | Berry Lane, Arnett Hills School
| St. Clement Danes School | THIS BUS SERVES ALL RECOGNIZED BUS
STOPS EN ROUTE

Bovingdon, Chipperfield and Sarratt

stopping at: Bovingdon, Chesham Road/Hyde Lane | Bovingdon, High
Street(Memorial Hall) | Bovingdon, Green Lane, opp Nye Way | Flaunden |
Bulstrode(The Paddock PH) | Chipperfield, Dunny Lane | Belsize, Dunny Lane /
The Plough PH | Sarratt, The Boot PH) | St. Clement Danes School | THIS BUS
SERVES ALL RECOGNIZED BUS STOPS EN ROUTE

Denham Station,Chalfont St Peter. to Clement Danes and St J of A.

stopping at: Denham Station(bus stop Orbital Road) | Denham Avenue(Village
Road) | Oxford Road(Toby Carcery) | Lower RoadChalfont St Peter(School Lane)
| Lower Road, Chalfont St Peter(op Budgens car park) | Rickmansworth
Lane(Wheelers Orchard) | Rickmansworth Lane(Top end) | Joiners Lane (by post
box) | London Road, Chalfont St. Giles (by vets) | Cokes Lane (Snells Lane) |
Chalfont and Latimer Station | Amersham Road | St. Clement Danes School | St
Joan of Arc School



https://secure-uk.lanescoaches.co.uk/cgi-bin/index.pl?sid=54f8a810636558f0bba5b7232b8de7863e2e808f&org=304&sst=Active|Full&options=&op=page&id=timetable&timetable=y&routeid=904&run=sqle_org|sqle_route
https://secure-uk.lanescoaches.co.uk/cgi-bin/index.pl?sid=54f8a810636558f0bba5b7232b8de7863e2e808f&org=304&sst=Active|Full&options=&op=page&id=timetable&timetable=y&routeid=904&run=sqle_org|sqle_route
https://secure-uk.lanescoaches.co.uk/cgi-bin/index.pl?sid=54f8a810636558f0bba5b7232b8de7863e2e808f&org=304&sst=Active|Full&options=&op=page&id=timetable&timetable=y&routeid=804&run=sqle_org|sqle_route
https://secure-uk.lanescoaches.co.uk/cgi-bin/index.pl?sid=54f8a810636558f0bba5b7232b8de7863e2e808f&org=304&sst=Active|Full&options=&op=page&id=timetable&timetable=y&routeid=804&run=sqle_org|sqle_route
https://secure-uk.lanescoaches.co.uk/cgi-bin/index.pl?sid=54f8a810636558f0bba5b7232b8de7863e2e808f&org=304&sst=Active|Full&options=&op=page&id=timetable&timetable=y&routeid=105&run=sqle_org|sqle_route
https://secure-uk.lanescoaches.co.uk/cgi-bin/index.pl?sid=54f8a810636558f0bba5b7232b8de7863e2e808f&org=304&sst=Active|Full&options=&op=page&id=timetable&timetable=y&routeid=105&run=sqle_org|sqle_route
https://secure-uk.lanescoaches.co.uk/cgi-bin/index.pl?sid=54f8a810636558f0bba5b7232b8de7863e2e808f&org=304&sst=Active|Full&options=&op=page&id=timetable&timetable=y&routeid=1004&run=sqle_org|sqle_route
https://secure-uk.lanescoaches.co.uk/cgi-bin/index.pl?sid=54f8a810636558f0bba5b7232b8de7863e2e808f&org=304&sst=Active|Full&options=&op=page&id=timetable&timetable=y&routeid=1004&run=sqle_org|sqle_route
https://secure-uk.lanescoaches.co.uk/cgi-bin/index.pl?sid=54f8a810636558f0bba5b7232b8de7863e2e808f&org=304&sst=Active|Full&options=&op=page&id=timetable&timetable=y&routeid=1004&run=sqle_org|sqle_route

836A
morning

07:10

07:15

07:22

07:25

07:28

07:35

07:36

07:38

07:45

07:50

08:00
08:03

08:30

00:00

836B
afternoon

16:41

16:36

16:35

16:32

16:30

16:23

16:22

16:21

16:20

16:15

16:07

16:07

15:40

800

Timetablefor route 836

Stop
No.

200

170

171

172

173

176

177

178

179

180

181
182
901

THIS BUS SERVES ALL
RECOGNIZED BUS STOPS
EN ROUTE

Stop Location
Bushey Railway
Station (Stop A)

Hampermill
Lane/Vivian Gardens

Preswick
Road(Heyshaw Drive
bus stop)

Carpenders Park
Station(Stop C)

Hayling Road(Hallows
Crescent)

Batchworth Lane,
Tennis Courts

Batchworth Lane, The
Fairway

Batchworth Lane,
Kewferry Road

Batchworth Heath(Ye
Olde Manne(PH)

Rickmansworth, White
Bear(on slip road)

Rickmansworth,
Meadow Way

West Way

St. Clement Danes
School

Timetable for route 849

Fare
Zone



849A
morning

07:15
07:17

07:20

07:22

07:25

07:29
07:35

07:38

07:43

07:58

07:50

07:55

07:58

08:05

08:07
08:08
08:10

08:30

00:00

849B
afternoon

16:44
16:42

16:40

16:38

16:35

16:31

16:24

16:22

16:17

16:12

16:10

16:09

16:07

16:05

16:01

16:00

15:58

15:40

800

Stop
No.

220
210

160

161

162

215
163

164

165

166

167

168

240

169

225
230
155

901

THIS BUS SERVES ALL
RECOGNIZED BUS
STOPS EN ROUTE

Stop Location

Ashfields
Courtlands Drive Shops

Courtsland Drive/The
Ridgeway

Nascot Wood Road,
Tunnel Wood Road

Hempstead Road, Langley
Road

Rickmansworth Road Met
Station Approach

Croxley, Watford Road

Croxley, Metropolitan
Station

Scots Hill, Rickmansworth
School

Rickmansworth, Park Road
for St Joan of Arc. (PM
stop RC Church)

Rickmansworth, Halfway
House

Rickmansworth, Money
Hill Shops

Uxbridge Road Opp Reach
Free School ( Not a bus
stop)

Mill End Church
Lane/Springwell Avenue

Church Lane(Shepherd Jmi
School)

Tudor Way Tesco

Berry Lane, Arnett Hills
School

St. Clement Danes School

Fare
Zone

H



851 A
morning

07:33

07:38

07:41
07:48

07:53

08:00

08:03
08:05

08:30

00:00

851 B
afternoon

16:30

16:25

16:23

16:18

16:13

16:10

16:07

16:00

15:40

800

Timetable for route 851

Stop
No.

235

082

083
084

085

086

087
088
901

THIS BUS SERVES ALL
RECOGNIZED BUS STOPS
EN ROUTE

Stop Location

Bovingdon, Chesham
Road/Hyde Lane

Bovingdon, High
Street(Memorial Hall)

Bovingdon, Green
Lane, opp Nye Way

Flaunden

Bulstrode(The
Paddock PH)

Chipperfield, Dunny
Lane

Belsize, Dunny Lane /
The Plough PH

Sarratt, The Boot PH)

St. Clement Danes
School

Fare
Zone



Timetable for route CHILTERN CLIPPER 3

Chiltern
Clipper 3
Morning

07:20

07:22
07:24

07:26

07:30

07:33

07:35
07:37

07:40

07:44
07:45
07:46
07:55
08:15

Chiltern
Clipper 3B
afternoon

16:20

16:17
16:15

16:12

16:10

16:08

16:07
16:06

16:02

15:56
15:54
15:53
15:50
15:35

Stop
No.

500

510
520

530

540

550

560
570

580

590
600
610
901
650

Stop Location

Denham Station(bus stop Orbital
Road)

Denham Avenue(Village Road)
Oxford Road(Toby Carcery)

Lower RoadChalfont St
Peter(School Lane)

Lower Road, Chalfont St Peter(op
Budgens car park)

Rickmansworth Lane(Wheelers
Orchard)

Rickmansworth Lane(Top end)
Joiners Lane (by post box)

London Road, Chalfont St. Giles
(by vets)

Cokes Lane (Snells Lane)
Chalfont and Latimer Station
Amersham Road

St. Clement Danes School

St Joan of Arc School

Fare
Zone




	Services for St. Clement Danes School

