Lanes Coaches

Including the Chiltern Clipper operated by Lanes Coaches



Services for St. Clement Danes School

Service numbers: 836A, 836B, 849A, 849B, 851 A, 851 B, Chiltern Clipper 3, Chiltern Clipper 3B

To book your tickets ring 0800 542 4827 or book online at www.lanescoaches.co.uk

Season Ticket Fares

Season	Zone D	Zone E	Zone F	Zone G	Zone H	Zone K
Full Year 2023/2024	-	-	-	-	£985.00	£985.00
Full Year one way 2023/2024	-	-	-	-	£504.00	£504.00
Ten trip pass 2023/2024	-	-	-	-	£30.00	£30.00
Summer term 1st half 2024	-	-	-	-	£204.00	£204.00
Summer term 2024	-	-	-	-	£353.00	£353.00

1

Bus Routes

Route No.	Description
<u>836</u> <u>■</u>	South Oxhey, Oxhey Hall, Batchworth stopping at: Bushey Railway Station (Stop A) Hampermill Lane/Vivian Gardens Preswick Road(Heyshaw Drive bus stop) Carpenders Park Station(Stop C) Hayling Road(Hallows Crescent) Batchworth Lane, Tennis Courts Batchworth Lane, The Fairway Batchworth Lane, Kewferry Road Batchworth Heath(Ye Olde Manne(PH) Rickmansworth, White Bear(on slip road) Rickmansworth, Meadow Way West Way St. Clement Danes School THIS BUS SERVES ALL RECOGNIZED BUS STOPS EN ROUTE
849	Hempstead Road, Nascot Wood Rd., Croxley Station, Rickmansworth, Money Hill, Mill End stopping at: Ashfields Courtlands Drive Shops Courtsland Drive/The Ridgeway Nascot Wood Road, Tunnel Wood Road Hempstead Road, Langley Road Rickmansworth Road Met Station Approach Croxley, Watford Road Croxley, Metropolitan Station Scots Hill, Rickmansworth School Rickmansworth, Park Road for St Joan of Arc. (PM stop RC Church) Rickmansworth, Halfway House Rickmansworth, Money Hill Shops Uxbridge Road Opp Reach Free School (Not a bus stop) Mill End Church Lane/Springwell Avenue Church Lane(Shepherd Jmi School) Tudor Way Tesco Berry Lane, Arnett Hills School St. Clement Danes School THIS BUS SERVES ALL RECOGNIZED BUS STOPS EN ROUTE
<u>851</u>	Bovingdon, Chipperfield and Sarratt stopping at: Bovingdon, Chesham Road/Hyde Lane Bovingdon, High Street(Memorial Hall) Bovingdon, Green Lane, opp Nye Way Flaunden Bulstrode(The Paddock PH) Chipperfield, Dunny Lane Belsize, Dunny Lane / The Plough PH Sarratt, The Boot PH) St. Clement Danes School THIS BUS SERVES ALL RECOGNIZED BUS STOPS EN ROUTE
CHILTERN CLIPPER 3	Denham Station, Chalfont St Peter. to Clement Danes and St J of A. stopping at: Denham Station(bus stop Orbital Road) Denham Avenue(Village Road) Oxford Road(Toby Carcery) Lower RoadChalfont St Peter(School Lane) Lower Road, Chalfont St Peter(op Budgens car park) Rickmansworth Lane(Wheelers Orchard) Rickmansworth Lane(Top end) Joiners Lane (by post box) London Road, Chalfont St. Giles (by vets) Cokes Lane (Snells Lane) Chalfont and Latimer Station Amersham Road St. Clement Danes School St Joan of Arc School

Timetable for route 836

836A morning	836B afternoon	Stop No.	Stop Location	Fare Zone
07:10	16:41	200	Bushey Railway Station (Stop A)	Н
07:15	16:36	170	Hampermill Lane/Vivian Gardens	Н
07:22	16:35	171	Preswick Road(Heyshaw Drive bus stop)	Н
07:25	16:32	172	Carpenders Park Station(Stop C)	Н
07:28	16:30	173	Hayling Road(Hallows Crescent)	Н
07:35	16:23	176	Batchworth Lane, Tennis Courts	Н
07:36	16:22	177	Batchworth Lane, The Fairway	Н
07:38	16:21	178	Batchworth Lane, Kewferry Road	Н
07:45	16:20	179	Batchworth Heath(Ye Olde Manne(PH)	Н
07:50	16:15	180	Rickmansworth, White Bear(on slip road)	Н
08:00	16:07	181	Rickmansworth, Meadow Way	Н
08:03	16:07	182	West Way	Н
08:30	15:40	901	St. Clement Danes School	-
00:00	800	THIS BUS SERVES ALL RECOGNIZED BUS STOPS EN ROUTE	-	

Timetable for route 849

849A morning	849B afternoon	Stop No.	Stop Location	Fare Zone
07:15	16:44	220	Ashfields	Н
07:17	16:42	210	Courtlands Drive Shops	Н
07:20	16:40	160	Courtsland Drive/The Ridgeway	Н
07:22	16:38	161	Nascot Wood Road, Tunnel Wood Road	Н
07:25	16:35	162	Hempstead Road, Langley Road	Н
07:29	16:31	215	Rickmansworth Road Met Station Approach	Н
07:35	16:24	163	Croxley, Watford Road	Н
07:38	16:22	164	Croxley, Metropolitan Station	Н
07:43	16:17	165	Scots Hill, Rickmansworth School	Н
07:58	16:12	166	Rickmansworth, Park Road for St Joan of Arc. (PM stop RC Church)	Н
07:50	16:10	167	Rickmansworth, Halfway House	Н
07:55	16:09	168	Rickmansworth, Money Hill Shops	Н
07:58	16:07	240	Uxbridge Road Opp Reach Free School (Not a bus stop)	Н
08:05	16:05	169	Mill End Church Lane/Springwell Avenue	Н
08:07	16:01	225	Church Lane(Shepherd Jmi School)	Н
08:08	16:00	230	Tudor Way Tesco	Н
08:10	15:58	155	Berry Lane, Arnett Hills School	Н
08:30	15:40	901	St. Clement Danes School	-
00:00	800	THIS BUS SERVES ALL RECOGNIZED BUS STOPS EN ROUTE	-	

Timetable for route 851

851 A morning	851 B afternoon	Stop No.	Stop Location	Fare Zone
07:33	16:30	235	Bovingdon, Chesham Road/Hyde Lane	Н
07:38	16:25	082	Bovingdon, High Street(Memorial Hall)	Н
07:41	16:23	083	Bovingdon, Green Lane, opp Nye Way	Н
07:48	16:18	084	Flaunden	Н
07:53	16:13	085	Bulstrode(The Paddock PH)	Н
08:00	16:10	086	Chipperfield, Dunny Lane	Н
08:03	16:07	087	Belsize, Dunny Lane / The Plough PH	Н
08:05	16:00	088	Sarratt, The Boot PH)	Н
08:30	15:40	901	St. Clement Danes School	-
00:00	800	THIS BUS SERVES ALL RECOGNIZED BUS STOPS EN ROUTE	-	

Timetable for route CHILTERN CLIPPER 3

Chiltern Clipper 3 Morning	Chiltern Clipper 3B afternoon	Stop No.	Stop Location	Fare Zone
07:20	16:20	500	Denham Station(bus stop Orbital Road)	K
07:22	16:17	510	Denham Avenue(Village Road)	K
07:24	16:15	520	Oxford Road(Toby Carcery)	K
07:26	16:12	530	Lower RoadChalfont St Peter(School Lane)	K
07:30	16:10	540	Lower Road, Chalfont St Peter(op Budgens car park)	K
07:33	16:08	550	Rickmansworth Lane(Wheelers Orchard)	K
07:35	16:07	560	Rickmansworth Lane(Top end)	K
07:37	16:06	570	Joiners Lane (by post box)	K
07:40	16:02	580	London Road, Chalfont St. Giles (by vets)	K
07:44	15:56	590	Cokes Lane (Snells Lane)	K
07:45	15:54	600	Chalfont and Latimer Station	K
07:46	15:53	610	Amersham Road	K
07:55	15:50	901	St. Clement Danes School	-
08:15	15:35	650	St Joan of Arc School	-